Culleoka MS Basketball Schedule 2020

Date Day Opponent Location Time
Oct. 13/15 Tues/Thur Culleoka Classic Here TBD
Nov. 2 Monday Mt. Pleasant Here 6pm
Nov. 5 Thursday Santa Fe (Homecoming) Here 6pm
Nov. 6 Friday Hampshire Here 6pm
Nov. 9 Monday Hampshire There 6pm
Nov. 10 Tuesday East Hickman (8th Grade Night) Here 6pm
Nov. 12 Thursday Zion Here 6pm
Nov. 13 Friday Santa Fe There 6pm
Nov. 20 Friday Zion There 6pm
Nov. 30 Monday Mt. Pleasant There 6pm
Dec. 1 Tuesday Battlecreek There 6pm
Dec. 3/5/7 Th/Sat/Mon Small Conference Tourney TBD TBD
Dec. 10/12 Th/Sat/Mon Maury County Championship Tourney | TBD TBD
Dec. 14 Monday Cornersville There 6pm




